Vieta

BID TABULATION

Description: Genetec Software, Hardware and Certification

Training

IFB No.: 46A

Bid Solicitation:
Date: 9/13/17

Specification Nos.: N/A

Bid Open:
Date: 10/4/17

BIDDER:

Pace Systems

Montel Technologies

Pentegra Systems

Covergint Technologies

Simplex Grinnell, LLP

Esscoe

Line |Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price

Total

$249,671.35

$834,771.54

$822,261.39

$815,535.00

$816,513.00

$763,635.00

10

Total Price

$249,671.35

Total Price

$834,771.54]

Total Price

$822,261.39

Total Price $815,535.00

Total Price $816,513.00

Total

Price

$763,635.00

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only, a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.




