Metra* BID TABULATION														
Description: Genetec Software, Hardware and Certification Training				IFB No.: 46A Bid Solicitation: Date: 9/13/17				Specification Nos.: N/A		Bid Open: Date: 10/4/17				
BIDDER:			Pace Systems		Montel Technologies		Pentegra Systems		Covergint Technologies		Simplex Grinnell, LLP		Esscoe	
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1				\$249,671.35		\$834,771.54		\$822,261.39		\$815,535.00		\$816,513.00		\$763,635.00
2														
3														
4														
5														
6														
7														
8														
9														
10														
Total Pric			Total Price	\$249,671.35	Total Price	\$834,771.54	Total Price	\$822,261.39	Total Price	\$815,535.00	Total Price	\$816,513.00	Total Price	\$763,635.00